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Ref. no. ……………      -:: Manufactures & SUPPLIERS ::-
SPYLARK PRIVATE LIMITED
|| Jai Gurudev ||
PAN No: BVKPG8819D
GST No: 29ABCCS4873R1ZC


TO,
Travel food services                                                                                                                                                  Date:…09-2-2024
	
	
	
	
	
	

	                                                    Quotation FOR Plants
	
	
	

	S.NO
	PRODUCT
	QTY
	price/pc
	   TOTAL
	

	1
	Spylark English ivy Varigated creeper
	59
	150
	8850
	

	2
	Spylark Peace lily plant with 6inch black pot
	64
	200
	12,800
	

	3

	Transportation+Labour
	
	
	7000
	

	4
	 Visiting charges                                           
                                         
	
	
	3000
	

	 
	                                             
                                         Transportation+Labour
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	
	
	 Total
	    31650/-
	

	
	
	
	
	
	





Thanks,
SPYLARK
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